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FASE 2 RFEN ZONAL ALEVIN BERJA
BERJA, 1/4/2023

Prueba 22 Masc., 400m Estilos Alevín Masc.
01/04/2023 - 16:20 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

1. ABAD CAMACHO, Marcos 09 C.N. Almeria 5:08.24 38,00
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:50.20 40.12 250m: 3:12.83 43.95 350m: 4:34.45 36.59

100m: 1:10.08 37.66 200m: 2:28.88 38.68 300m: 3:57.86 45.03 400m: 5:08.24 33.79

2. AYBAR GUTIERREZ, Raul 09 C.D. Swim Granada 5:08.50 32,00
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:53.59 40.69 250m: 3:16.64 43.97 350m: 4:36.31 36.18

100m: 1:12.90 39.03 200m: 2:32.67 39.08 300m: 4:00.13 43.49 400m: 5:08.50 32.19

3. MONGE SERRANO, Juan Francisco 09 C.N. Churriana 5:20.74 28,00
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:56.39 41.95 250m: 3:24.04 46.61 350m: 4:47.31 35.29

100m: 1:14.44 40.70 200m: 2:37.43 41.04 300m: 4:12.02 47.98 400m: 5:20.74 33.43

4. TAPIADOR MORENO, Victor 09 C.N. Almeria 5:23.47 26,00
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:57.83 41.36 250m: 3:24.27 46.89 350m: 4:48.02 36.02

100m: 1:16.47 41.28 200m: 2:37.38 39.55 300m: 4:12.00 47.73 400m: 5:23.47 35.45

5. FRANCO FRIAS, Hector 09 Universidad De Granada 5:27.65 24,00
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 2:00.38 42.09 250m: 3:28.32 47.10 350m: 4:52.65 36.34

100m: 1:18.29 42.19 200m: 2:41.22 40.84 300m: 4:16.31 47.99 400m: 5:27.65 35.00

6. MORENO RUANO, Ruben 09 R.C. Nautico De Motril 5:43.27 22,00
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:05.20 43.43 250m: 3:38.75 51.05 350m: 5:06.47 37.26

100m: 1:21.77 44.27 200m: 2:47.70 42.50 300m: 4:29.21 50.46 400m: 5:43.27 36.80

7. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, David 09 C.N. Roquetas 5:44.53 20,00
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:04.16 45.01 250m: 3:37.89 49.99 350m: 5:06.86 39.88

100m: 1:19.15 43.03 200m: 2:47.90 43.74 300m: 4:26.98 49.09 400m: 5:44.53 37.67

8. VALERGA VIROULAUD, Tiziano 10 C.N. Churriana 5:55.66 18,00
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:10.97 44.52 250m: 3:45.68 52.17 350m: 5:17.57 39.29

100m: 1:26.45 46.87 200m: 2:53.51 42.54 300m: 4:38.28 52.60 400m: 5:55.66 38.09

9. RIVAS ROMERA, Guillermo 10 C.D. Swim Granada 6:06.98 16,00
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:13.64 45.02 250m: 3:51.45 53.76 350m: 5:27.27 41.43

100m: 1:28.62 48.59 200m: 2:57.69 44.05 300m: 4:45.84 54.39 400m: 6:06.98 39.71

WDR LOPEZ LENDINEZ, Pedro Jin 10 C.N. Jaen 99 -


